

Pankratz CSM (2202-2302 Pankratz Street)

STRUCTURES

Total Storm Sewer Improvements:	\$	64,150.91
---------------------------------	----	-----------

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	2/11/2025

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Pankratz CSM (2202-2302 Pankratz Street)

53B2312

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	169	LF	\$ 41.08	\$ 6,942.52
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 833.10
Total Cost			\$ 46.01	\$ 7,775.62
15" RCP	51	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,295.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 275.40
Total Cost			\$ 50.40	\$ 2,570.40
21" RCP	113	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,650.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 678.00
Total Cost			\$ 56.00	\$ 6,328.00
24" RCP	415.5	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 22,852.50
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,742.30
Total Cost			\$ 61.60	\$ 25,594.80
Storm Trench Compaction	748.5	TF	\$ 1.17	\$ 875.75
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 105.09
Total Cost			\$ 1.31	\$ 980.83
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 43,249.66

Prepared By:

EEA

Date:

2/11/2025